PACIFIC
                       5° HIGH EFFICIENCY
                                FIXED BEAM
A specialist / performance luminaire designed for those who want
the best in beam quality and light output for long throw
applications.
Featuring a dual glass lens design with a 300mm front lens this luminaire
delivers more light than the Pacific 5.5-13 VNZ – 200mm front lens) with

NB: these figures are 'centre peak'
Beam Diameter
ORDER CODES & ACCESSORIES
Pacific 5HE Fixed Beam, 600W/800W  18PAC5HE/6
Pacific 5HE Fixed Beam, 1000W  18PAC5HE/1
Pacific 5HE 80V 1200W FB   18PAC5HE80V2
Pacific 5HE MSR FB, elec. supply 18PACMSR5HEES
Pacific 5HE MSR Hot Restrike FB 18PACMSR5HEHR
Pacific 5HE CDM, 150W  18PACMH5HEE152
Pacific 5HE CDM, 70W  18PACMH5HEE702
Pacific 5HE Fixed Beam lens tube 18PACTUBE5HE
Pacific Pattern Holder for A size patterns 19PACGHA
Pacific Iris    20IRIS
Heavy Duty Yoke    19PAC513HDY
Safety Bond    20SC